
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    17:50

1 (t) Ruben Gamarra HermogenesC.A.Puerto Torrevieja 02/09/2007AA3549 3 2:11.09
2 Leo Martinez BriggsCA El Faro Alfas del Pi 27/06/2008A16746 4 2:13.65
3 (t) Mohamed Jazzouli SraidiCentre Esp. Colivenc 06/05/2008AA3918 5 2:26.15

800m MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     13/04/2024    19:40

1 Kevin Guerri MartinAt Alicante Finetwork 28/05/2000A12067 2 9:09.43
2 Luis Gonzalvez PayaC.A.Petrer Capet 03/04/2007A16232 3 9:31.35
3 Fernando Marco JuanAtletismo Dolores 10/03/2010A16729 1 9:39.71
4 (e) Youssef El Ameraoui C.A.Petrer Capet 25/09/2007A16240 5 9:45.75
5 Hector Selles SanchezC.A.Petrer Capet 24/05/2009A16425 6 11:30.40
6 Santiago Fabra AparicioAtletisme Xativa 06/12/1970V21036 4 11:37.93

3.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    19:20    Viento: -1.5

1 Javier Bañon AmatC.A.Petrer Capet 02/12/2009A16419 3 18.64
2 (t) Mohamed Amin Benaissa El AmmartiCentre Esp. Colivenc 05/07/2010AA3846 2 30.30

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL SUB16

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    19:15    Viento: +0.0

1 Angel De La Torre SanchezCentre Esp. Colivenc 27/03/2006A16358 3 15.24

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL SUB20

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    19:15    Viento: +0.0

1 Ivan Rico CentenoC.A.Petrer Capet 21/01/2007A12050 2 15.22
2 Anthony Neuris Guerrero CharchabalAt Alicante Finetwork 07/05/2007A16008 1 15.47

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL SUB18

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    19:15    Viento: +0.0

1 Pablo Roelas RiquelmeCentre Esp. Colivenc 19/06/2001A10982 6 14.87
2 Bernat Oliver VidalCentre Esp. Colivenc 10/12/2003A16648 5 16.93

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    17:30

1 Helio Marco EsteveCentre Esp. Colivenc 04/02/2006A16499 4 56.16
2 Pablo Poveda PinaC.A.Petrer Capet 18/03/2005A16255 3 1:02.42

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     13/04/2024    18:15

1 (t) Pablo Santacreu CabezasCentre Esp. Colivenc 08/04/2009AA3658 3 5:29.6-
2 (t) Juan Andrés Javaloyes EscuderoCentre Esp. Colivenc 01/09/2009AA3654 2 5:57.5-
3 Fernando Ñiguez SorianoC.A.Petrer Capet 24/11/2009A16693 1 6:09.2-

1.500m Obst. MASC. SUB16

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     13/04/2024    18:55

1 Marco Garcia TorresAtletisme Dianium 30/06/2008A16308 2 6:20.8-
2 Roc Miftah Marti I SoldevilaAtletisme Dianium 07/02/2007A16595 1 6:42.3-

2.000m Obst. MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     13/04/2024    18:30

1 Nicolas Clemente MontañoAtmo. San Vicente 23/02/2008A16551 1.80
1.80 O/1.86 X/1.92 XX2 (t) Santiago Esteve JuanCentre Esp. Colivenc 24/07/1979AA3851 1.52
1.32 O/1.38 O/1.44 O/1.48 O/1.52 XXO/1.56 XXX3 Guillermo Valero RicoCentre Esp. Colivenc 01/12/2009A16650 1.52
1.32 O/1.38 O/1.44 O/1.48 XO/1.52 XXO/1.56 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     13/04/2024    17:00

1 Pablo Roelas RiquelmeCentre Esp. Colivenc 19/06/2001A10982 4.50
4.00 O/4.30 XXO/4.50 XO/4.70 XXX2 Angel De La Torre SanchezCentre Esp. Colivenc 27/03/2006A16358 3.70
3.40 O/3.50 XO/3.70 XO/3.90 XXX3 Bernat Oliver VidalCentre Esp. Colivenc 10/12/2003A16648 3.40
2.70 XXO/2.80 -/2.90 O/3.00 O/3.20 XO/3.40 XXO/3.50 XXX4 Guillermo Valero RicoCentre Esp. Colivenc 01/12/2009A16650 2.90
2.45 XO/2.60 O/2.70 O/2.80 O/2.90 O/3.00 XXX5 Javier Bañon AmatC.A.Petrer Capet 02/12/2009A16419 2.45
2.15 O/2.30 O/2.45 XO/2.60 XXX(t) Mohamed Amin Benaissa El AmmartiCentre Esp. Colivenc 05/07/2010AA3846 SM
2.15 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    18:00

1 Julia Nortes SanchezC.A.Petrer Capet 08/02/2008A16230 3 2:19.89
2 Marlen Estevez LarduetApol-Ana 29/08/1971A8875 4 2:24.16
3 Paulina Monzo PovedaC.A.Petrer Capet 10/12/2007A16606 6 2:33.54
4 Maria Penalva NavarroAt. Petrer Running Cid 14/04/2008A16604 2 2:35.47
5 Àngels Palomares I MarínC.A.Petrer Capet 25/12/2008A11480 3 2:44.52
6 Carolina Navalon PatonC.A.Petrer Capet 21/05/2008A16245 1 2:49.22
7 (t) Emma Arias PereaCentre Esp. Colivenc 08/03/2007AA3594 4 2:50.05

Cristina Macia RiquelmeJuventud Atletica Elche 28/01/1992A11343 5 NP

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     13/04/2024    19:40

1 Violeta López NavarroJuventud Atletica Elche 15/10/2001A11622 1 10:48.56
2 (e) Camilla Paracchini Juventud Atletica Elche 05/12/1998A16724 2 10:48.82

3.000m FEM. AL

Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca

Final A    13/04/2024    19:30    Viento: -0.8
1 (e) Sofia Christabel Allan Atletismo Torrevieja 26/02/2009A16579 4 17.08
2 (t) Ines Blazquez VidalCentre Esp. Colivenc 01/10/2009AA3650 5 18.82
3 (t) Aina Torres MartinezCentre Esp. Colivenc 13/11/2010AA3859 2 19.24
4 (t) Claudia Simo FrancesCentre Esp. Colivenc 09/10/2009AA3659 6 19.97
5 (t) Diana Garcia PerezCentre Esp. Colivenc 08/09/2009AA3653 3 20.07
Final B    13/04/2024    19:35    Viento: -1.6

1 Nani Tunay IbryamAt Alicante Finetwork 30/09/2008A16384 6 17.58
2 Marta Carrion AguadoC.A.Petrer Capet 16/01/2010A16157 5 18.52
3 (t) Jessica Beneito BerenguerCentre Esp. Colivenc 15/02/2008AA3649 3 19.07
4 (t) Aitana Casero MiraCentre Esp. Colivenc 10/05/2008AA3849 4 19.19

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    19:30    Viento: -1.5

1 (t) Josepa Rico SalvadorCentre Esp. Colivenc 13/12/2002AA3772 5 18.52

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Calle Marca
Final     13/04/2024    17:40

1 Nuria Poveda PinaC.A.Petrer Capet 28/10/2006A16204 4 1:06.96
2 Susana Sala BonalC.A.Petrer Capet 14/12/2008A16424 2 1:11.65
3 Gemma Murcia PerezJuventud Atletica Elche 03/05/1996A10321 3 1:11.68
4 (e) (t) Emiliya Isgandarova At Alicante Finetwork 30/09/2008AA3880 5 1:12.97
5 (t) Aitana Casero MiraCentre Esp. Colivenc 10/05/2008AA3849 6 1:24.78

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     13/04/2024    18:15

1 Remei Veronica Gonzalvez PayaC.A.Petrer Capet 13/08/2009A16254 2 5:22.0-
2 Marta Gil SorianoAtletismo Torrevieja 08/08/2009A16582 1 5:29.0-
3 Naiara Navarro MartinC.A.Petrer Capet 14/06/2010A16589 3 5:48.6-

1.500m Obst. FEM. SUB16

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     13/04/2024    18:35

(e) Marine Victoire CorneloupCA Elche Decatlon 31/08/2005A16697 1 NP

3.000m Obst. FEM.
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Marca
Final     13/04/2024    18:30

1 Irene Gonzalez RodriguezAt Alicante Finetwork 13/05/2008A16559 1.52
1.32 O/1.38 O/1.44 O/1.48 XXO/1.52 XO/1.56 XXX2 Marta Carrion AguadoC.A.Petrer Capet 16/01/2010A16157 1.48
1.38 O/1.44 XO/1.48 O/1.52 X-/1.56 XX3 Marta Gil SorianoAtletismo Torrevieja 08/08/2009A16582 1.48
1.32 O/1.38 O/1.44 XO/1.48 XO/1.52 XXX4 (e) Sofia Christabel Allan Atletismo Torrevieja 26/02/2009A16579 1.38
1.26 O/1.32 O/1.38 O/1.44 XXX4 (t) Aina Torres MartinezCentre Esp. Colivenc 13/11/2010AA3859 1.38
1.08 O/1.17 O/1.26 O/1.32 O/1.38 O/1.44 XXX6 (t) Jessica Beneito BerenguerCentre Esp. Colivenc 15/02/2008AA3649 1.38
1.17 O/1.26 O/1.32 XO/1.38 O/1.44 XXX7 (t) Claudia Simo FrancesCentre Esp. Colivenc 09/10/2009AA3659 1.38
1.17 O/1.26 O/1.32 O/1.38 XO/1.44 XXX7 (t) Diana Garcia PerezCentre Esp. Colivenc 08/09/2009AA3653 1.38
1.17 O/1.26 O/1.32 O/1.38 XO/1.44 XXX7 (t) Josepa Rico SalvadorCentre Esp. Colivenc 13/12/2002AA3772 1.38
1.26 O/1.32 O/1.38 XO/1.44 XXX10 Naiara Navarro MartinC.A.Petrer Capet 14/06/2010A16589 1.26
1.08 O/1.17 O/1.26 O/1.32 XXX11 (t) Ines Blazquez VidalCentre Esp. Colivenc 01/10/2009AA3650 1.26
1.08 O/1.17 O/1.26 XO/1.32 XXXClara Rico ConcaCentre Esp. Colivenc 17/12/2009A16649 NP

Maria Peco GuardadoAtletismo Torrevieja 25/07/2010A16580 NP

Altura FEM. AL
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